6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 5/17/2022

YANKEE FENWAY POLO RANGERS EBBETS CROSLEY SPORTSMANS WRIGLEY
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
817 8u Mound| Dream Team
Church Crossroads WRBC
LC Walk .Off 13UAA Black The Rejects 5:30
Warriors Sox
. 13UAA Ducks 10U 817 14u
Saints Purple | Softballers Dream Team Red Barons MOUND Mound Dream Team
Church Crossroads WRBC
R, TTGB The
Circuit Riders Team God The Batmen
Red .
Built
Circuit Riders| Take Em To West Side
Silver School Sluggers
Church Church WRBC
Saints Orange Circuit Riders Good
g Green Brothers
Circuit Riders| Circuit Riders West Side
Silver Blue Sluggers

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

Week 7




