	GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 5/17/2022							
	YANKEE REPLICA	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	RANGERS REPLICA	EBBETS REPLICA	CROSLEY REPLICA	SPORTSMANS REPLICA	WRIGLEY REPLICA
6:00					5:30	5:30		
					Texas Canes 10U	12U Arl Braves Wes	817 8u Mound	Dream Team
	Church	Crossroads	MYBA	WRBC				
7:00	LC	Walk Off Warriors	13UAA Black Sox	The Rejects	5:30	7:30		
	Saints Purple	Softballers	13UAA Dream Team	Red Barons	Ducks 10U MOUND	Ellis Co Expos	817 14u Mound	Dream Team
	Church	Crossroads		WRBC				
8:00	Circuit Riders Red	TTGB The Team God Built		The Batmen				
	Circuit Riders Silver	Take Em To School		West Side Sluggers				
	Church	Church		WRBC				
9:00	Saints Orange	Circuit Riders Green		Good Brothers				
	Circuit Riders Silver	Circuit Riders Blue		West Side Sluggers				
10:00								
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 7							